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CASH FLOW STATEMENT
For the Period Ending February 28, 2017
Fund 501 COB

Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows
Cash received from irrigation users, other NIA customers
Receipt of Subsidy from the National Government
Proceeds of Cash from DBM
Remittance from Regional Offices
Cash Received from other Government Owned and/or Controlled Corporation
Receipt of subsidy from LGUs/NGAs
Receipt of Management Fee
Receipt of Inter/Intra-agency cash transfer
Refund of Cash Advances and Disallowances
Interest on Deposits
Trust Deposits
Collection of Other Receivables
Funding checks received/Subsidy from C O
Fund transfer from other funds/settlement
Guaranty Deposits/Bidders Bond and Other Payables
Total Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows

Cash paid to suppliers, employees and others
Repair/rehabilitation of Existing Irrigation Facilities
Remittances to BIR, GSIS, Pag-ibig, Philhealth
Remittance to Central Office

Subsidy Releases to Regional Offices

Payment of Management Fee

Cash Advances granted to Officers and Employees
Due to Officers and Employees

Advances / Payment to NGAs

Inter-Agency Transfers

Intra-Agency transfers
Advances/Payment to GOCCs

Advances/ Payment to LGUs

Payment to Other NGAs

Payment of Other Payables

Payment of Accounts Payable

Refund of Performance/Bidders'Bond

Advance Payment to Contractors

Fund transfer to other funds/ Settlement
Adjustment

Bank Charges

Total Cash Outflows

Total Cash Provided by (Used In) Operating Activities

758,584.37

15,394.00

4,635,742.87
4,913,792.00

10,323,513.24

9,047,145.43

3,563,219.87

35,610.00

1,085,088.84
10,425,459.68

24,160,563.82

(13,837,050.58)



Cash Flows from Investing Activities
Cash Inflows
Receipt of Subsidy from CO
Receipt of Subsidy from RO X for BSGC
Receipt of Cash for Capital outlays -
Disposal of property and equipment
Total Cash Inflows -

Cash Outflows

Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment

Office Buildings

Construction in Progress

Total Cash Outflows -

Total Cash Provided By Investing Activities -

Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Proceeds of Loan from National Development Company
Payment of Interest on Loan
Payment of Penalty
Payment of Loan
Net Cash Provided By Financing Activities

Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Acivities (13,837,050.58)

Effect of Exchange Rate Changes on Cash

Cash and Cash Equivalents-Beginning, January 1, 2017 45,580,234.52
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending February 28, 2017 31,743,183.94
102 6,162,942.05
104 121,950.00
111 21,912,435.34
112 3,545,856.55
TOTAL  31,743,183.94
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