

Office Address Telephone Nos. Website

: NIA Caraga Bancasi, Butuan City : Agusan del Norte, Philippines : (\$\$) 342-5353 342-3000 342 14 06 : www.caraga.nia.gov.ph

Total Cash Provided by (Used In) Operating Activities

Telefax No: (85) 342 53 53 TIN No: : 000-916-415-134

(13,837,050.58)

# **CASH FLOW STATEMENT** For the Period Ending February 28, 2017 Fund 501 COB

## Cash Flows from Operating Activities Ci

Flows from Operating Activities	
Cash Inflows	
Cash received from irrigation users, other NIA customers	758,584.37
Receipt of Subsidy from the National Government	
Proceeds of Cash from DBM	
Remittance from Regional Offices	
Cash Received from other Government Owned and/or Controlled Corporation	
Receipt of subsidy from LGUs/NGAs	
Receipt of Management Fee	
Receipt of Inter/Intra-agency cash transfer	
Refund of Cash Advances and Disallowances	15,394.00
Interest on Deposits	
Trust Deposits	
Collection of Other Receivables	4,635,742.87
Funding checks received/Subsidy from C O	4,913,792.00
Fund transfer from other funds/settlement	
Guaranty Deposits/Bidders Bond and Other Payables	
Total Cash Inflows	10,323,513.24
Cash Outflows	
Cash paid to suppliers, employees and others	9,047,145.43
Repair/rehabilitation of Existing Irrigation Facilities	
Remittances to BIR, GSIS, Pag-ibig, Philhealth	3,563,219.87
Remittance to Central Office	
Subsidy Releases to Regional Offices	
Payment of Management Fee	
Cash Advances granted to Officers and Employees	35,610.00
Due to Officers and Employees	, and the second
Advances / Payment to NGAs	
Inter-Agency Transfers	
Intra-Agency transfers	
Advances/Payment to GOCCs	
Advances/ Payment to LGUs	
Payment to Other NGAs	
Payment of Other Payables	1,085,088.84
Payment of Accounts Payable	10,429,499.68
Refund of Performance/Bidders'Bond	
Advance Payment to Contractors	
Fund transfer to other funds/ Settlement	
Adjustment	
Bank Charges	
Total Cash Outflows	24,160,563.82

## **Cash Flows from Investing Activities**

## **Cash Inflows**

Receipt of Subsidy from CO
Receipt of Subsidy from RO X for BSGC
Receipt of Cash for Capital outlays
Disposal of property and equipment **Total Cash Inflows** 

#### **Cash Outflows**

Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment Office Buildings Construction in Progress **Total Cash Outflows** 

## **Total Cash Provided By Investing Activities**

## **Cash Flows from Financing Activities**

Proceeds of Loan from National Development Company
Payment of Interest on Loan
Payment of Penalty
Payment of Loan
Net Cash Provided By Financing Activities

#### Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Acivities

(13,837,050.58)

**Effect of Exchange Rate Changes on Cash** 

Cash and Cash Equivalents-Beginning, January 1, 2017

45,580,234.52

Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending February 28, 2017

31,743,183.94

	TOTAL	31,743,183.94
1	112	3,545,856.55
-	111	21,912,435.34
	104	121,950.00
	102	6,162,942.05

Certified Correct:

Noted by:

LYPIA H. CORAL
Corporate Accounts Analyst

GODOFREDO P. ABUZO, IV Chief Corporate Agcountant B